SCHEDULE D

District-Wide Employees Salary

Superintendent of Schools

Fadule, James J. $121,432 (pro-rated)
7/1/93-12/31/93

126,289 (pro-rated)
1/1/94-6/30/94

Assistant Superintendent of Schools

Votto, Frank T. 104,345 (pro-rated)
. 7/1/93-12/31/93

108,519 (pro-rated)
1/1/94-6/30/94

Secretary/Business Administrator

Sincaglia, John C. 96,017 (pro-rated)
7/1/93-12/31/93

100,122 (pro-rated)
1/1/94-6/30/94

Manager of Buildings and Grounds

Stasi, Donald 54,875

Manager of Accounts

Unglaub, Jean 43,799
Bookkeeper
Nazare, Beverly 31,348

Transportation Coordinator

Davis, Susan 34,467 (pro-rated)
7/1/93-12/31/93

36,018 (pro-rated)
1/1/94-6/30/94

Cafeteria Director

Scarpa, Linda 37,568 (pro-rated)
9/1/93-1/31/94
39,484 (pro-rated)
2/1/94-6/30/94

Computer Operations Coordinator

DeAngelis, Candy 33,664 (pro-rated)
7/1/93-12/31/93

35,415 (pro-rated)
1/1/94-6/30/94

Longevity

$9,909

4,258

3,923

1,877

1,900



Treasurer of School Moneys

Wilson, David

School Physicians

Prystowsky, Barry, M.D.
Ramer, Robert, D.D.S.
VonRoth, William, M.D.

Coordinator of Music Education

Kohere, Raymond

Coordinator of Intra-Mural Sports
and Leisure Activities

SanFillipo, Richard
Security
Conzentino, Joseph

Residency Investigations

Anzovino, Henry

Dated:
June 28, 1993

Salary

$ 6,048

$13,135
5,300
9,270

$ 5,859

$ 3,806

$16.00 per hour

$21.00 per hour

Longevity





