District-Wide Employees	Salary	Longevity
Superintendent of Schools		
Fadule, James J.	\$121,432 (pro-rated) 7/1/93-12/31/93 126,289 (pro-rated) 1/1/94-6/30/94	\$9,909
Assistant Superintendent of Schools		
Votto, Frank T.	104,345 (pro-rated) 7/1/93-12/31/93 108,519 (pro-rated) 1/1/94-6/30/94	4,258
Secretary/Business Administrator		
Sincaglia, John C.	96,017 (pro-rated) 7/1/93-12/31/93 100,122 (pro-rated) 1/1/94-6/30/94	3,923
Manager of Buildings and Grounds		
Stasi, Donald	54,875	
Manager of Accounts		
Unglaub, Jean	43,799	1,877
Bookkeeper		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Nazare, Beverly	31,348	
Transportation Coordinator		
Davis, Susan	34,467 (pro-rated) 7/1/93-12/31/93 36,018 (pro-rated) 1/1/94-6/30/94	1,900
Cafeteria Director		
Scarpa, Linda	37,568 (pro-rated) 9/1/93-1/31/94 39,484 (pro-rated) 2/1/94-6/30/94	
Computer Operations Coordinator		
DeAngelis, Candy	33,664 (pro-rated) 7/1/93-12/31/93 35,415 (pro-rated) 1/1/94-6/30/94	

Treasurer of School Moneys	Salary	Longevity
Wilson, David	\$ 6,048	
School Physicians		
Prystowsky, Barry, M.D. Ramer, Robert, D.D.S. VonRoth, William, M.D.	\$13,135 5,300 9,270	
Coordinator of Music Education		
Kohere, Raymond	\$ 5,859	
Coordinator of Intra-Mural Sports and Leisure Activities		
SanFillipo, Richard	\$ 3,806	•
Security		
Conzentino, Joseph	\$16.00 per hour	
Residency Investigations		
Anzovino, Henry	\$21.00 per hour	

Dated: June 28, 1993